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Academic Representation Coordinators 
(ARC's )  2025/26 
Academic Year

Institute of Arts and Humanities 

Jack McGowan  
j.mcgowan@worc.ac.uk

Institute of Education 

Bronwen Duggan  
b.duggan@worc.ac.uk

School of Health & Wellbeing 
Michelle Parvin  
m.parvin@worc.ac.uk

School of Nursing and Midwifery 

Esther Pierce 

e.pierce@worc.ac.uk

Sarah Jayne Hughes  
sarah-jayne.hughes2@worc.ac.uk 

School of Science and the Environment 
Cheryl Jones  

c.jones@worc.ac.uk

Worcester Business School 

Bradley Carwardine  
b.carwardine@worc.ac.uk

School of Sport and Exercise Science
Jaime Guinan  
j.guinan@worc.ac.uk

Three Counties Medical School 
Kay Mohanna  
k.mohanna@worc.ac.uk

http://www.worcsu.com/
http://www.worcsu.com/

